Is a microscope for observing the inside of semiconductor devices such as silicon wafers, chips,
MEMS, and CSPs using the transmission / reflection
characteristics of infrared light.
Suitable for observing metal wiring
and die bonding inside the chip.
・Built-in SWIR camera equipped with a 1.3MP SONY IMX990 with a pixel size of 5μm enables acquisition
of high-resolution near-infrared images.
・The imaging lens barrel and PEIR objective lens series specially designed for the near-infrared region

Wafer loader
Transmitted illumination unit
Bandpass filter
SEIWA OPTICAL CO.,LTD.
Head Office
4-12-17 Yayoi-cho, Nakano-ku Tokyo JAPAN
e-mail: sales@seiwaopt.co.jp
h t t p s : / / w w w . s e i w a o p t . c o . j p
Agency:
Optional product NIR light source SIS-150-AIR
Light guide Heat resistant type
Lens for
transmitted
illumination
Built in right angle lens for NIR
1200nm SIS-BPF-1200
1300nm SIS-BPF-1300
1400nm SIS-BPF-1400
1500nm SIS-BPF-1500
All over 1100nm SIS-LPF-1100
Model No SPB-5AA-5060-SPCC
Natural
frequency(Hz)
About 2.5Hz